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TO1

400mH

Number  Name

T02

wv

165 George Harrhy
122 Keeleigh Chapman
212 Hannah New

N

300mH

Number  Name

TO3

226 Hannah Sahota

800m

Number  Name

TO3

138 Elliot Doughty
290 Sam Davey

120 Luke Byrne

284 Ben Mclintyre
137 Simon Dill

198 Jack Latus

129 Harry Cunningham
273 Robbie Hawkins
194 Baljeev Kandola
107 David Bendle
278 Dominic Hodge

800m

Number  Name

TO3

147 Martin Flook
283 James Rankin-Acosta
258 Henry Watling
286 Edward Leech
201 Jack Lipman

172 Laurie Higgins
210 Matt Moon

175 Samuel Holloway
291 Paul Jegou

177 Omer Homer T13
279 Jamie Stacey

162 Jack Gunning

800m

Number  Name

104 Toby Baker

127 William David Crace-Calvert
145 Emily Field

151 Russell Forsbrook
230 Henry Sheffield
202 Paul Lockyer

220 Gareth Picken F56
208 Katherine Mills
281 Geogie Parnell
102 James Bagot

135 Kiya Dee

Cheltenham & County Harriers
Midsummer Open Week 2
Prince of Wales Stadium
Wednesday 10 July 2019

u20w, Sw, U17M, U20M, SM
Club

Hereford & County AC
Swindon Harriers

Swindon Harriers

U17W, Masters
Club
Halesowen ACC

U11 and older

Club

Swindon Harriers
Worcester AC
Swindon Harriers
Swindon Harriers
Swindon Harriers
Swindon Harriers
Swindon Harriers
Yeovil Olympiads AC

Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club

Stroud & District AC
Swindon Harriers

U11 and older
Club

Bristol and West AC
Swindon Harriers
South Glos AC
Forest of Dean AC
Abingdon AC
Worcester AC

Black Pear Joggers
North Somerset AC
White Horse Harriers
Swindon Harriers
Stroud & District AC
Swindon Harriers

U11 and older

Club

Team Bath Athletic Club
Stroud & District AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Cheltenham And County Harriers

Cirencester AC
CLC Striders

Cheltenham and County Harriers

Gloucester AC
Worcester AC
Swindon Harriers
Highworth RC

Age
ul7m
SW
U20W

Age
u17w

Race 1
Age
u20M
ul7m
M35
u20M
SM
ul7m
ul7m
SM
SM
u20M
SM

Race 2
Age
M35
ul7m
ulzm
ul7m
ulsm
u20M
M35
uU1ism
M45
SM
ulzm
ul7m

Race 3
Age
uUism
ulzm
U20W
M40
u13m
SM
SM
ul7w
W35
uidm
U15W

Result
60.4
69.2
72.0

Result
49.1

Result
1:58.8
1:59.2
1:59.9
2:00.2
2:00.4
2:01.1
2:01.7
2:04.9
2:08.5
2:09.3

DNF

Result
2:09.4
2:09.4
2:09.5
2:09.8
2:11.6
2:12.3
2:135
2:14.9
2:14.9
2:15.5
2:16.7
2:19.5

Result
2:16.6
2:17.4
2:17.8
2:18.4
2:18.5
2:195
2:20.9
2:21.2
2:22.5
2:26.8
2:27.0
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T03 800m

Number  Name
191 Elliot Jeston
153 Florence Fuller
207 Anna Midgley
193 Seren Jones
287 Rachel Oram
280 Eoin McQuone
108 Emma Bendle
265 Tina Wickens
225 Angus Routledge
103 Gemma Baker
244 Joe Stephenson
190 Leathan Jennings

w

TO3 800m

Number  Name
300 Isaac Henderson
136 Taya Dee
243 Max Stanley-Jones
152 Milly Foster
105 Tom Ball
288 Gaia Bowerman
270 Ellis Woolley
126 Malcolm Cowton
186 Amy Jackson Fawkes
173 Patrick Hipkiss
158 Aidan Grandfield
180 Freya Howell
111 Tanwen Bird

TO3 800m

Number  Name
241 Alice Stalberg
150 Jacob Forsbrook
224 Sienna Rosewell
140 Ollie Downward
189 Alex Jennings
132 Esme Davenport
142 Leo Egginton
282 Victoria Watkins
134 Kian Dee
247 Amber Sumpter
181 Georgia Howell

U11 and older

Club

North Somerset AC

Stroud & District AC

Gloucester AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Swindon Harriers

CLC Striders

Stroud & District AC

Gloucester AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Team Bath Athletic Club
Brymore Academy

Brymore Academy

U11 and older

Club

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Highworth RC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Abingdon AC

Stroud & District AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Bristol and West AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
North Somerset AC

Brymore Academy

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Stroud & District AC

U11 and older

Club

Cheltenham and County Harriers
North Somerset Ac

Stroud & District AC
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Brymore Academy

Stroud & District AC

North Somerset AC

Worcester AC

Highworth RC

Stroud & District AC
Cheltenham and County Harriers

Race 4
Age
uidm
U1l7w
W35
U15wW
ul7w
M45
ul7w
W50
ulsm
U1l7w
UisM
ulsm

Race 5
Age
ulsm
U1sw
(SN}
U13w
M40
U1sw
U13w
M55
U1s5wW
(SN}
ulsm
U1s5wW
Ul7w

Race 6
Age
U13w
u13m
U13w
uU1ism
ulsm
U13w
ui3m
W35
ui3m
U15W
U13w

Result
2:27.6
2:29.7
2:29.9
2:30.8
2:31.0
2:31.9
2:32.3
2:34.7
2:35.2
2:35.4
2:35.6
2:36.6

Result
2:25.3
2:34.2
2:38.2
2:40.0
2:40.7
2:40.9
2:43.4
2:44.7
2:45.1
2:46.6
2:50.1
2:54.7
3:01.9

Result
2:38.9
2:40.7
2:42.0
2:42.6
2:42.7
2:42.9
2:43.5
2:43.9
2:45.5
2:47.7
2:49.7
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T03

Number
146
246
219
166
164
205
113
206
298
264
192
121
306
305
257

TO4

Number
274
154
115
296
295
297
195

TO4

Number
165
293
213
215
299
203
183

TO4

Number
160
275
238
159
196
253

TO4

Number
133
256
156
130
102
101
267
123

800m

Name

Oliver Fisher

Joe Stocks

Peter Pehkonen

Zeki Harston
Florence Hampton
Holly Massey - Jones
Amy Bond

lzzy Merriman
Bluebell Heath-Smith
Coco Wickens-Shaw
Amy Jones

Chloe Chan

Poppy Oliver

Daniel Hutt

Bailey Ward

100m

Name

Richard Tremblen
Ed Fussi
Nathaniel Broom
Keith Mbofana
David Cooper
Russell Hingley
Alfie King

100m

Name

George Harrhy

Dylan Kay

Ralph Nicklin
Chinenye Ogbonnaya
Barnaby Heath-Smith
Lily Marchant

Philip Hunt

100m

Name

Harry Gravelsons
Grace Evans
Emily Spencer
Brian Gravelsons
Thomas King
Reuben Wadey

100m

Name

Louisa De Vos
Cara Walsh
Edward Glanville
Anna Curtis
James Bagot
Monica Aresu
Annabelle Wigan
Naomi Clarke

U11 and older

Club

Stroud & District AC
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
North Somerset AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
None

Stroud & District AC

Stroud & District AC
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Gloucester AC

Stroud & District AC

Unattached

Forest of Dean AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Gloucester AC

U11 and older

Club

Swansea

Worcester AC

Brymore Academy
Cardiff AAC
Warrington AC
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Yate & District AC

U11 and older

Club

Hereford & County AC
Unattached

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers

U11 and older

Club

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Yate & District AC

North Somerset AC

U11 and older

Club

Worcester AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Swindon Harriers

Swindon Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Dursley Running Club

Race 7

Age Result
Uism 2:44.2
uUlsm 2:44.3
Uism 2:45.1
[SNE]\] 2:48.2
u13w 2:50.1
U1l1w 2:51.4
u13w 2:55.6
U13w 2:55.6
uliw 2:57.5
U15wW 2:58.1
U1liw 3:04.1
Ul1w 3:07.5
U1liw 3:11.3
(SN} 3:22.3
U1liw 3:37.5
Race 1

Age Result
SM 11.0
SM 11.4
Ui7m 12.0
SM 12.0
SM 12.1
M40 12.2
Ui7m 12.2
Race 2

Age Result
Ui7m 12.2
ulsm 13.3
U15M 135
SW 13.5
U13M 13.6
U1sw 13.7
U15M 13.9
Race 3

Age Result
Ui7m 13.7
U13w 14.1
ui7w 14.2
M50 14.4
Uism 14.5
ui3m 14.6
Race 4

Age Result
ui7w 13.4
u13w 13.9
Uism 14.0
u20w 14.3
Uism 14.3
u20w 14.4
uisw 14.7
u17w 14.8
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T04 100m

Number  Name
116 Emily Brown
271 Freya Webb
155 Isabel Gardner
182 Hannah Hunt
191 Elliot Jeston
179 Ellen Horder
218 Edward Palmer

TO4 100m

Number  Name
190 Leathan Jennings
243 Max Stanley-Jones
221 Finley Priddle
242 Anna Stanley-Jones
118 Mya Bury
200 Maggie Lewis
192 Amy Jones

TO4 100m

Number  Name
285 Roberto Sanghera
280 Eoin McQuone
169 George Hemus
178 Flora Hopcraft
211 Beatrice Morley
144 Cicely Field

TO4 100m
Number  Name
259 Henry Watson
168 Alana Hazell
306 Poppy Oliver
257 Bailey Ward
235 Storm Smith
171 Eleanor Hewitt RR

U11 and older

Club

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
North Somerset AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers

U11 and older

Club

Brymore Academy

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Brymore Academy

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Stroud & District AC

U11 and older

Club

Bromsgrove School

CLC Striders

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Stroud & District AC
Cheltenham and County Harriers

U11 and older

Club

Westbury Harriers

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Forest of Dean AC

Gloucester AC

Shetland AAC

Gloucester AC

Race 5

Age Result
u13w 14.1
U15wW 14.5
u13w 14.8
U1l7w 14.9
Uism 15.0
W60 15.1
Uism 15.1
Race 6

Age Result
Uism 14.4
(SN} 14.8
Uism 15.1
U13w 15.1
u13w 15.4
U13w 15.8
U1liw 16.3
Race 7

Age Result
Uism 14.1
M45 14.6
Uism 15.4
U13w 15.5
u13w 15.7
U13w 17.2
Race 8

Age Result
ui3m 15.9
ui3sw 16.1
uliw 18.1
u1iw 18.6
U13w 19.3
SW 314
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20
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23
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35
30
24
82
2
36
28
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37
27
32
57
38
34
31

w

v

5000m
Name
Peter Le Grice

Mohamed Daud Mohamed

Callum Jones
Dom James
Felix Rusby
Alex Lee

Joseph Turner
James Denne
Harry Bishop
Charlie Jones
Richard Dare
Marcus England
Douglas Wight
Maciej Bialogonski
Michael Towler
Olly Sheppard
Dan Thomas

5000m

Name

Oliver Mott
Charles Coomer
Dave Aubrey
Jon Barnes
Themis Bower
Alexander Betts
Eliot Taylor
Henry James
Edward Brooks
Will Ferguson
Chris Cleary
William Trew
Christopher Elmer
Mark James
Richard Walsh
Andrew Drake
Tim Kelly

Tom Radley
Peter Woodward
Dan Schofield
Tom Kabala

U20 and older

Club

Bristol and West AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Bristol and West AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Yeovil Olympiads AC
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Gloucester AC

None

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham And County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Bristol and West AC

Avon Valley Runners

Bristol and West AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers

U20 and older

Club

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Oxford University AC
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Team Bath Athletic Club

Oxford University AC
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Oxford University AC

CLC Striders

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Chippenham Harriers

Team Bath Athletic Club
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Worcester AC

Bristol and West AC

Cannock & Stafford AC
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Forest of Dean AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
CLC Striders

Race 1
Age
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
M35
SM
SM
SM
SM
M35
M35
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

Race 2
Age
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
M35
SM
u20M
M35
SM
SM
M40
SM
M40
M35
M35
M45
SM
SM
SM
SM

Result
14:30.6
14:39.0
14:46.2
15:05.2
15:12.0
15:15.4
15:16.0
15:21.1
15:24.3
15:34.2
15:35.4
15:36.4
15:38.7
15:43.2
15:49.9
15:55.1
16:06.5

Result
15:52.6
15:55.9
16:08.8
16:11.9
16:14.7
16:17.0
16:19.4
16:23.9
16:38.1
16:40.1
16:43.2
16:43.6
16:47.4
16:48.3
16:50.4
16:55.2
16:59.5
17:05.1
17:12.4
17:21.7
17:26.4
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TO5
Number

TO5
Number

48
54
41
47
59
55
58
50
56
52
43
49
46
53
a4
51
60
2
45
77
40
39

63
7
69
73
65
80
81
71
6
75
76
79
67
68
64
78
66
74
62

N

iy

5000m

Name

Andrew Kaighin
Dan Minors
James Eastwood
Mike Hughes
Martin Soakell
William Pearce
William Richmond
Matt Lambourne
Jamie Penton
Steve Linton
Gareth Edwards
Ryan Knight
Steve Hall
Michael Mansfield
John Featherstone
Clark Lawson
Chloe Wheeler
Naomi Eaton
Bethan Francis
Rachel See
Gemma Collier
Tom Ball

5000m

Name

Darren Broady
Nick Holliday
Jonnathan Floyd
Ben Lees

Shaun Carr

Hayley Winters
Matt Wood
Matthew Hickman
Steve Bradley
Paul Northup
Matt Powell
Rachel Vines
Hannah D'Ambrosio
Michael Ede

Ella Burfitt

Sarah Sheppard
Caroline Cotterell
Piotr Michalski
Fiona Brady-Miller

U20 and older

Club

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Almost Athletes

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
CLC Striders

Severn AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham And County Harriers
Hereford Couriers

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Gloucester AC

Newent Runners

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Forest of Dean AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Avon Valley Runners
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Gloucester AC

Abingdon AC

U20 and older

Club

Hereford Couriers

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Almost Athletes

Gloucester AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Almost Athletes

Cheltenham and County Harriers
CLC Striders

Gloucester AC

CLC Striders

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Almost Athletes

CLC Striders

Race 3
Age
SM
M45
SM
M40
M40
M35
SM
SM
SM
M45
M40
SM
M40
M45
M50
M35
u20w
SW
Sw
SW
Sw
M40

Race 4
Age
SM
M60
M35
M35
M45
W35
SM
M40
M45
M50
M40
W35
SW
M60
SW
W35
W45
M35
W40

Result
17:17.7
17:22.6
17:31.4
17:33.1
17:42.1
17:48.1
17:50.8
17:51.9
17:53.5
17:54.4
17:55.2
17:59.1
18:00.8
18:05.7
18:21.3
18:36.5
18:41.3
18:47.5
18:52.8
18:56.2
19:21.6
20:02.6

Result
18:33.5
18:42.7
18:47.2
18:50.6
18:51.6
18:55.3
18:58.6
19:02.4
19:20.6
19:51.3
19:52.6
19:57.7
19:58.9
20:26.8
20:37.7
20:38.9
20:45.4
20:50.9
21:23.8
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TO6 300m

Number  Name
309 Sam Cotton
124 Luca Colombini
186 Amy Jackson Fawkes
311 Martha Llewellen Palmer
301 Oliver Brown
187 Monique James-Thomas

TO7 400m

Number  Name
163 Scott Gunning
317 James Edwards
227 Dan Schofield
145 Emily Field
141 Gareth Edwards
171 Eleanor Hewitt RR

u1s5w, U17w, Uism

Club

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
BRAT

BRAT

U17M, U20W and older

Club

Swindon Harriers

Yate & District AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Cheltenham And County Harriers
Gloucester AC

Race 1

Age

ulsm
uUlsm
ulsw
U15wW
ulsm
U1l7w

Race 1

Age
SM
u20M
SM
u20w
M40
Sw

Result
43.0
47.3
47.8
48.4
48.7
49.0

Result
52.1
56.5
60.2
61.5
65.6

2:32.9
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FO1

Javelin

Number  Name

F02

220 Gareth Picken F56
161 Edward Grazier F56

Shot Put

Number  Name

F02

220 Gareth Picken F56

Discus

Number  Name

F02

161 Edward Grazier F56

Club

Number  Name

FO3

Bethan Griffiths F32

Long Jump

Number  Name

FO4

309 Sam Cotton
236 Tim Smith
268 Jacob Winter
229 Barney Shaw
262 Tom Webster

299 Barnaby Heath-Smith

158 Aidan Grandfield
196 Thomas King
221 Finley Priddle
245 Rohan Stewart
253 Reuben Wadey
261 William Watson
218 Edward Palmer
173 Patrick Hipkiss
157 Harry Goodlock
234 Sam Smith

255 Angus Walker

=

Javelin

Number  Name

216 Sulaiman Ouiles
124 Luca Colombini
223 Charlie Roberts
222 Oliver Risborough
294 Dan Marchant
244 Joe Stephenson

259 Henry Watson
233 Max Smith
243 Max Stanley-Jones

Para competitors

Club

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers

Para competitors
Club
Cheltenham and County Harriers

Para competitors
Club
Cheltenham and County Harriers

Para competitors
Club
Cheltenham and County Harriers

Male - U11, U13, U15

Club

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Dudley and Stourbridge Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Brymore Academy

Yate & District AC

Brymore Academy

Worcester AC

North Somerset AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
North Somerset AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers

Male U13, U15, U17 - less than 35m

Club

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Forest of Dean AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Unattached

Brymore Academy

Westbury Harriers
Shetland AAC
Cheltenham and County Harriers

Age
SM
M45

Age
SM

Age
M45

Age
SW

Age

U15M
uUlsm
U15M
uUlsm
U15M
uU13m
U15M
(SN}
U15M
(SN}
U13M
U1ism
U13M
u13m
U15M
u13m
U13M

Age

U15M
Uism
U15M
Uism
U15M
Uism

Ui3m
[SNE]\Y]
Ui3m

Result
16.60
10.56

Result
5.64

Result
13.32

Result
17.81

Result
4.90
4.89
4.82
4.80
4.28
4.15
4.11
4.10
4.04
3.98
3.88
3.83
3.55
3.54
3.47
3.46
2.83

Result
33.12
30.16
28.14
27.28
24.76
21.53

22.42
22.37
17.43

600gm
600gm
600gm
600gm
600gm
600gm

400gm
400gm
400gm
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FO5

Discus

Number  Name

F06

303 Jamie Worman

252 Ben Wade
254 Andrew Walker

228 Joshua Schrijver
119 Billy Buxton
225 Angus Routledge

276 Melissa Bird
110 Ruth Bird

High Jump

Number  Name

FO7

292 Tom Samuel
188 Andrew Jay
184 Charlie Husbands

Long Jump

Number  Name

277 Alice English

164 Florence Hampton
116 Emily Brown

256 Cara Walsh

249 Caitlin Thompson
180 Freya Howell

187 Monique James-Thomas
199 Libby Lavender
152 Milly Foster

242 Anna Stanley-Jones
117 Isobel Burfitt

178 Flora Hopcraft

232 Catherine Smith
118 Mya Bury

155 Isabel Gardner

168 Alana Hazell

181 Georgia Howell
192 Amy Jones

298 Bluebell Heath-Smith
308 Adelina Ducker
235 Storm Smith

121 Chloe Chan

314 Atlanta Gill

257 Bailey Ward

U13 and older: over 30m
Club
Cheltenham and County Harriers

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers

Bristol and West AC
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers

U13 and older, 1.50m and above
Club

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Worcester AC

Bromsgrove and Redditch

Female - U11, U13, U15

Club

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
BRAT

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Stroud & District AC
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Gloucester AC

Shetland AAC

Unattached

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Gloucester AC

Age
u23m

u20M
u20M

U1ism
Ulsm
U1ism

SW
W50

Age

u20M
u20M
u20M

Age

U1sw
U13w
U1i3w
U13w
U1i3w
U1s5wW
U1sw
U13w
U1i3w
U13w
U1i3w
U13w
U15w
U13w
U1i3w
U13w
U1i3w
uliw
U1i1w
uliw
U1i3w
uliw
U1iw
uliw

Result
30.77

41.15
34.83

42.17
31.25
21.41

41.52
26.33

Result
1.70
1.65
1.60

Result
4.60
4.09
4.07
3.94
3.93
3.84
3.75
3.74
3.74
3.71
3.67
3.63
3.60
3.57
3.36
3.31
3.30
3.15
3.09
3.00
2.68
2.65
2.54
2.07

2kg

1.75kg
1.75kg

1.25kg
1.25kg
1.25kg

1kg
1kg



Event
Position

Event
Position

Event
Position

Event
Position

Event
Position
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F08

Number
143
307
133
112

164
304
144
200

F09

Number
165
176
119
302
236
307
131
310
164
189

311
242
246
243
256
168
156
158
218

F10

Number
248
159
115
160

216
244
190
221
189

311
313
260
255
233
259

116
200
199
15
144

N

F11

Number
303
315
115

F12

Number
302
272

313
312

Javelin

Name

Lily Fennessy

Jodie Burnett-Hockey
Louisa De Vos

Maia Bliss

Florence Hampton
Alice Shields
Cicely Field
Maggie Lewis

High Jump

Name

George Harrhy
Piper Holmes

Billy Buxton
Christopher Picken
Tim Smith

Jodie Burnett-Hockey
Celia Darwent
Harry Ferrett
Florence Hampton
Alex Jennings
Oliver Norvill
Martha Llewellen Palmer
Anna Stanley-Jones
Joe Stocks

Max Stanley-Jones
Cara Walsh

Alana Hazell
Edward Glanville
Aidan Grandfield
Edward Palmer
Sam Smith

Discus

Name

James Terry
Brian Gravelsons
Nathaniel Broom
Harry Gravelsons

Sulaiman Ouiles
Joe Stephenson
Leathan Jennings
Finley Priddle
Alex Jennings

Martha Llewellen Palmer
Maria Townsend

Tracy Watson

Angus Walker

Max Smith

Henry Watson

Emily Brown
Maggie Lewis
Libby Lavender
Milly Foster
Cicely Field

Long Jump
Name

Jamie Worman
Ryan Berry
Nathaniel Broom

Javelin

Name

Christopher Picken
Alex Merrett

Maria Townsend
Mary Watkins

Female U13, U15, U17 - less than 35m

Club

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Worcester AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers

U13 and older: under 1.50m
Club

Hereford & County AC
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Worcester AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Brymore Academy

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Brymore Academy

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers

U13 and older: under 30m
Club

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Brymore Academy

Stratford Upon Avon AC

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Brymore Academy
Brymore Academy
Brymore Academy
Brymore Academy

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Bristol and West AC

Hogweed Trotters

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Shetland AAC

Westbury Harriers

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers

U17 and older

Club

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Brymore Academy

U20 and older

Club

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Cheltenham and County Harriers

Bristol and West AC
Forest of Dean AC

Age

ul7w
U1l7w
ul7w
U15wW

U13w
U13w
U13w
U13w

Age

uUi7mMm
u20W
UisM
u20M
UisM
U1l7w
U1sw
ulsm
U1i3w
ulsm
UisMm
U1s5wW
U1i3w
ulsm
Ui3sMm
U13w
U1i3w
ui3m
UisM
ui3m
Ui3sMm

Age
uUi7mMm
M50
uUi7mMm
ulzm

U1ism
U1lsm
U1ism
U1ism
U1ism

U15W
W35
W45
Ui3m
ui3m
Ui3m

U13w
U13w
U13w
U13w
U13w

Age

u23m
ui7mMm
ui7m

Age
u20M
M45

W35
SW

Result
32.09
25.27
23.51
14.33

17.06
16.69
8.96
8.76

Result
1.60
1.60
1.60
1.50
1.45
1.45
1.40
1.40
1.35
1.35
1.35
1.30
1.25
1.25
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.15
1.15
1.10
1.05

Result
27.26
21.07
20.95
12.54

20.28
19.00
18.69
13.58
12.55

19.05
17.78
16.41
14.10
13.95
11.84

14.92
13.17
13.01
12.16
10.10

Result
6.06
5.02
4.58

Result
37.67
24.45

24.38
19.60

500gm
500gm
500gm
500gm

400gm
400gm
400gm
400gm

1.5kg
1.5kg
1.5kg
1.5kg

1.25kg
1.25kg
1.25kg
1.25kg
1.25kg

1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg

0.75kg
0.75kg
0.75kg
0.75kg
0.75kg

800gm
800gm

600gm
600gm



